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Summary Statistics

Mean

Std Dev

Std Err Mean
Upper 95% Mean
Lower 95% Mean
N

65.970149
3.6513599
0.4460846
66.860786
65.079513

67

Summary Statistics

Mean

Std Dev

Std Err Mean
Upper 95% Mean
Lower 95% Mean
N

139.98507
27.001399
3.2987459
146.57123
133.39892
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Summary Statistics

Mean

Std Dev

Std Err Mean
Upper 95% Mean
Lower 95% Mean
N

2.2686567
14097291
0.1722258
2.6125167
1.9247968
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Stem and Leaf

Stem  Leaf Count
75 0 1
74 | 0 1
73
72 | 00000 5
71 |00 2
70 | 000 3
69 | 000 3
68 | 0000000 7
67 | 0000 4
66 | 00000000000 11
65 0000 4
64 | 00000000 8
63 | 00000 5
62 000000 6
61 | 0000 4
60 | 00 2
59 10 1

59]0 represents 59.0

Stem and Leaf

Stem  Leaf Count
20 5 1
19 {000 3
18 | 0055 4
17 | 000005 6
16 {0255 4
15 | 00556 5
14 | 000000055 9
13 | 00003455555 11
12 000555 6
11 0000000255567 13
10 | 355 3
9156 2

9|5 represents 95

Stem and Leaf
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0|0 represents 0.0




